
CONFERENCE:

DATE: TIME: PLAYED AT:

VISITORS: SCORE: HOME: SCORE:

ATTENDANCE:  

HALVES

FIRST DOWNS

YARDS RUSHING

YARDS PASSING

TEAM LOSSES

NET OFFENSE

PASSES MADE/TRIED / / / / / /

INTERCEPTIONS THROWN

FUMBLES/LOST / / / / / /

TURNOVER ON DOWNS

PUNTS / GROSS AVG. / / / / / /

PENALTIES / YARDS / / / / / /

TIME OF POSSESSION

RUSHING ED Feehan RUSHING Mount Royal

PASS RECEIVING ED Feehan PASS RECEIVING Mount Royal

PASSING ED Feehan PASSING Mount Royal

0

1

3

2 34.5

00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

25

7 64 8

0.00 0.0 0 0.0 2 34.5 0 0.0

13 606 15 7 45

8 10 15

0

11

172 100 272

284

1 3 1

7 4

2

14

2 0 2

6

10 4

180

3

0

0 3

0 0 2 1

89 220

104

384 235

18

70

0

23

3 2 2 1

0 0 0

15 134

0 0 0

3

8

# TDINTLONGYARDSCOMPATTPASSER

220 41 0 213 Heiser, Zach 23 18

TD

10 0

4 027 Ohikhuare, Ohireme 1 4

11 Pele, Lukas 1 10

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN

10 0

36 1

90

88 Pratt, Jesse 7 83

19 Toutsaint, Gerrett 2 15

PASS LONG

31 272 60Totals

42 Bosovich, Tristin 1 0

-1

CARR YARDS GAIN

0

10 McGregor, Ryan 24

11 Pele, Lukas

460

9

270

27 Ohikhuare, Ohireme 2 12

-11

03Wagner, Noah 2 -6

34 Walter-Haines, Nolan 1 -3

14 1

-3 0

0 0

2

12 0

36 188 Pratt, Jesse 8 77

13 Heiser, Zach 5 44

12 Cazzioflunat, Ezzat 8 165 43

0

TDGAIN

LONG

YARDS

9  Quilapio , Prince 12 320 101 4

#

1 Delorme, Jaydn 2

CARRCARRIER

BALL

13 13

1ST 2ND TOTALS 1ST 2ND TOTALS

#

17 16 33

TIMES

TD

BALL TIMES LONG

CARRIER

10

515 314 829

0 10

619

131

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

ED Feehan Mount Royal

3465ED Feehan

3:00 PMFriday, September 22, 2023 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

SSSAD

Mount Royal

5

PASS

Totals 18 220 41 2

3 Smallboy, Tyrell 1 4

# RECEIVER REC YARDS GAIN TD

4 0

41

Totals

Totals 23 18 220

Totals 35 619 101 7

PASS PASS LONG

1

11 0

4 Favel, Buddy

14 Mitchell, Xander 3 28

5

INT TD

02 14 10 0

COMP

14 10 0 02

41 0 2 Totals 6

2 14 10

# PASSER ATT

9 Wagner, Noah 6

0

YARDS LONG



VISITORS: ED Feehan HOME: Mount Royal

PUNTING ED Feehan PUNTING Mount Royal

PUNT RETURNS ED Feehan PUNT RETURNS Mount Royal

KICK OFF ED Feehan KICK OFF Mount Royal

KICK OFF RETURNS ED Feehan KICK OFF RETURNS Mount Royal

FIELD GOALS ED Feehan FIELD GOALS Mount Royal

MISSED FIELD GOALS ED Feehan MISSED FIELD GOALS Mount Royal

MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS ED Feehan MISSED FIELD GOAL RETURNS Mount Royal

CONVERTS (1 POINT) CONVERTS (1 POINT)

4 0

0 0

Totals 0 0

Totals

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

00 0 Totals 0 0 0

00

LONG TDLONG TD

Totals 0 0 0

NO YARDS# RETURNER

0

NO YDS

Totals 0 0 0 0

#

0

# KICKER NO YDS LONG

NET 

YDS S

0

KICKER

22 22 0

LONGT YDS

LONG

GROSS

0

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

2 31

0

28 Thomas, Leland 1 4

6

53 0Totals 10 145

8 Anderson, Matthew 1 1

# KICKER TRIED GOOD T YDS

22

31

27 Ohikhuare, Ohireme

48 Slippery-Squirrel

0

LONG

10 McGregor, Ryan

20 Prytula, Chloe

21 Heilman, Cale

11 Pele, Lukas

Totals

22

Totals 0

0

84

63267

53

0

11 Pele, Lukas

0

0

LONG TD

151

1

28 Thomas, Leland

S

NET 

YDS

NET 

YDS

S

63 0

Totals

6

1 0 0

1

0

6 0

19 0

0 01

112

0

3

20 20

3 155

LONGNO YDS

0

3

NO YARDS

61

0

90

GROSS

39

2 57Totals 69

57

GROSS

Pele, Lukas 035

SLONG

91 Swiftwolfe, Tyrin 2 0

35 0

# RETURNER NO YARDS LONG TD

8 Anderson, Matthew 3 2

RETURNER NO YARDS

# KICKER TRIED GOOD

1

GROSS

0

#

Totals 6 116

Totals 1 0 0

8 Anderson, Matthew 0 0

88 Pratt, Jesse 4 96 31 0

55 Dakota, Bosten 1

0

012 Cazzioflunat, Ezzat 1 20

214

TD

0 0 0

359

NO

11

20

# KICKER

# RETURNER

LONG S

46 0

0

LONG

NET 

YDS

46

YARDS

10 0

107

107 45

209

GROSS

YDS

150

Totals 5 2

Totals 2 12

8 Anderson, Matthew 6

# KICKER NO

91 Swiftwolfe, Tyrin 5

# RETURNER

Totals

12 Cazzioflunat, Ezzat 2 12

00

10

0

0

LONG TD# RETURNER NO YARDS

Totals 0 0

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

NO YDS LONG S#
NET 

YDS #

11

GROSS

KICKER KICKER NO YDS

NET 

YDS

2 69



VISITORS: ED Feehan

SAFETIES

HOME: Mount Royal

SAFETIES

QUARTER SCORES

HOME

QUARTER 1st QTR 2nd QTR 3rd QTR 4th QTR OT FINAL

28

6

43

7

34

6

16

20

16

22

6

36

16

34

0
34

0 2 34

 TEAM SCORING 0

TOTAL 0 5 0

VISITORS
6520

0

65

22
65

0

627 Ohikhuare, Ohireme 1

10 McGregor, Ryan 4 2 28

#

2 3 65TOTAL 0 9 1 0

PLAYER TD FG SINGLE C1 C2 TOTAL

 TEAM SCORING 0

1 213 Heiser, Zach

1 1488 Pratt, Jesse 2

1 269  Quilapio , Prince 4

1212 Cazzioflunat, Ezzat 2

64 Favel, Buddy 1

2 58 Anderson, Matthew 1

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

# TOTALC2C1SINGLEFGTDPLAYER



DATE: CONFERENCE:

VISITOR: HOME:

LOCATION: TIME:

QUARTER

ED Feehan

Mount Royal

 

 

1

3

6

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

34

22 0

4th QTR O/T3rd QTR

65

FINAL

QUARTER SCORE

16

16

1st QTR 2nd QTR

20

6

 

 

Type of

Score

2

6

0:48

Time Quarter

1

1

1

TD

TD

Points

6

6 C2

1

TD

7

066

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

6

Type of

Score Quarter

1

6

6

6

1

1

1

4:34

10:41

10:41

2:53

7:21

12:00

TD

TD

TD

TD

 

 

 

2

50 yd run

38 yd run

 

60 yd run

5 yd run

29 yd run

5 yd run

12:00

4:34

C2

TD

C2

TD

C1

OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

Friday, September 22, 2023

ED Feehan

SSSAD

Mount Royal

3:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

ED Feehan (65) Mount Royal (34)

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

C2

TD

C1

FG

TD

10

10

2

6

4

4

3

3

TD

TD

C2

2

2

7:55

8:40

11:13

7:58

7:58

6:381

4

3

2

2

2

2:53

0:27

3:04

3:04

6:36

8:47

4

4

4

TD

#

Player

9

9

88

9

9

13

12

88

9

8

12

4

8

8

88

Scoring Play

56 yd run

101 yd run

5 yd reception

5 yd run

16 yd run

5 yd run

38 yd run

5 yd reception

36 yd run

convert

13 yd run

12 yd reception

convert

22 yd fg

36 yd run

6:38

Time #

Player

27

10

10

10

10

Scoring Play

14 yd run

 

 

Points

6

2

6

2

6

6

6

 

 



POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 POINT VALUES 2 1 2 1 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2

# PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR
FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS # PLAYERS NAME POS TA AS ST SA QS BK KD FF FR

FR-

YD

FR-

LG

FR-

TD
IN

IN-

YD

IN-

LG

IN-

TD
PTS

1 Delorme, Jaydn DB 2 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 3 Ghasoub, Mohammed DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

2 Astudillo, Anwar DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 Barker, Austin DB 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

6 Brabant, Eugene DB 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 5 Struhar, Charley DB 1 3 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

8 Anderson, Matthew LB 2 0 3 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 McGregor, Ryan RB 0 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

14 Mitchell, Xander WR 0 0 0 1 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 17 Taylor, Zoey DB 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

34 2 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 21 Heilman, Cale DB 5 3 2 0 0. 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

50 Brandon Suriben, Dan LB 1 0 0 1 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 27 Ohikhuare, Ohireme Rec 0 0 2 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

51 0 1 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 28 Thomas, Leland QB 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

55 Dakota, Bosten LB 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 33 Royal, Samuel LB 7 3 0 0 0. 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

91 Swiftwolfe, Tyrin DL 5 0 0 0 0. 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 34 Walter-Haines, Nolan REC 2 1 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

99 Chartrand-Michelle, Phoenix DL 4 0 1 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 40 Warriner, Donovan DL 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

                 42 Bosovich, Tristin DL 2 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

                 48 Tom, Kalian DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

                 52 Genoway, Xavier DL 3 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

                 53 Hood, Christopher DL 0 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

                 54 Peters, Reed OL 0 0 0 0 0. 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

                 56 Lund, Brady OL 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

                 64 Thomas, Tallan DL 1 0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

                 74 Hurley, Arden DL 0 1 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

                                  

TOTALS 24 0 7 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 TOTALS 31 12 6 0 0 1 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102

Total Plays 50 Null Plays 16 Team Tackles 0 Total Plays 78 Null Plays 31 Team Tackles 0

STATISTICIAN:

TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble KD - Pass Knock Down

AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return IN - Interceptions Dan Servetnyk

ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yards IN-YD - Interception Yards

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD IN-TD - Interception TD

BK - Blocked Kick

at

LEGEND

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

VISITOR HOME

ED Feehan Mount Royal

ED Feehan

Mount Royal

Friday, September 22, 2023

SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK


