

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

CONFERENCE: SSSAD

DATE: Friday, September 22, 2023 **TIME:** 3:00 PM **PLAYED AT:** SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

VISITORS: ED Feehan SCORE: 65 HOME: Mount Royal SCORE: 34

۸	T	FN	DΛ	NC	Tr.

		ED Feehan		Mount Royal					
HALVES	1ST	2ND	TOTALS	1ST	2ND	TOTALS			
FIRST DOWNS	17	16	33	7	4	11			
YARDS RUSHING	384	235	619	172	100	272			
YARDS PASSING	131	89	220	10	4	14			
TEAM LOSSES	0	10	10	2	0	2			
NET OFFENSE	515	314	829	180	104	284			
PASSES MADE/TRIED	8 / 8	10 / 15	18 / 23	1 / 3	1 / 3	2 / 6			
INTERCEPTIONS THROWN	0	0	0	0	0	0			
FUMBLES/LOST	3 / 2	2 / 1	5 / 3	0 / 0	2 / 1	2 / 1			
TURNOVER ON DOWNS	0	0	0	0	3	3			
PUNTS / GROSS AVG.	0 / 0.0	0 / 0.0	0 / 0.0	2 / 34.5	0 / 0.0	2 / 34.5			
PENALTIES / YARDS	7 / 64	8 / 70	15 / 134	6 / 15	7 / 45	13 / 60			
TIME OF POSSESSION	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00	00:00			

RUSHING ED Feeha	RUSHING	Mount Royal
------------------	---------	-------------

ED Feehan

	BALL	TIMES		LONG	
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
1	Delorme, Jaydn	2	13	13	0
9	Quilapio, Prince	12	320	101	4
12	Cazzioflunat, Ezzat	8	165	43	2
13	Heiser, Zach	5	44	12	0
88	Pratt, Jesse	8	77	36	1
	Totals	35	619	101	7

K U DI	ши			Mount	Koyai
	BALL	TIMES		LONG	
#	CARRIER	CARR	YARDS	GAIN	TD
9	Wagner, Noah	2	-6	3	0
10	McGregor, Ryan	24	270	60	4
11	Pele, Lukas	1	-1	-1	0
27	Ohikhuare, Ohireme	2	12	14	1
34	Walter-Haines, Nolan	1	-3	-3	0
42	Bosovich, Tristin	1	0	0	0
	Totals	31	272	60	5

PASS RECEIVING	
----------------	--

	PASS	PASS		LONG	
#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD
3	Smallboy, Tyrell	1	4	4	0
4	Favel, Buddy	5	90	41	1
14	Mitchell, Xander	3	28	11	0
19	Toutsaint, Gerrett	2	15	10	0
88	Pratt, Jesse	7	83	36	1
	Totals	18	220	41	2

PASS	S RECEIVING			Mount Royal		
	PASS	PASS		LONG		
#	RECEIVER	REC	YARDS	GAIN	TD	
11	Pele, Lukas	1	10	10	0	
27	Ohikhuare, Ohireme	1	4	4	0	
-						
-						
-						
-						
-						
-						
	Totals	2	14	10	0	

	L									
PASSING ED Feehan										
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD			
13	Heiser, Zach	23	18	220	41	0	2			

#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
13	Heiser, Zach	23	18	220	41	0	2
	Totals	23	18	220	41	0	2

PASS	ING	Mount Royal					
#	PASSER	ATT	COMP	YARDS	LONG	INT	TD
9	Wagner, Noah	6	2	14	10	0	0
	Totals	6	2	14	10	0	0



Swiftwolfe, Tyrin

Totals

SASKATOON SECONDARY SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORATE

Totals

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

VISIT	ORS:	ED Feehan		G	AW	IE SI	A115			I VIAK Y ınt Royal					
PUNT	TNC					FD	— Feehan	PUNT	TING	· ·				Mon	– nt Rova
TUNI	ING			GROSS	NE'		reenan	TON	IIIG			GROSS	NET		It Koya
#		KICKER	NO	YDS	YD		G S	#		KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS		G S
								11	Pele, I	ukas	2	69	57	35	0
														_	
		Totals	0	0	0	0	0			Totals	2	69	57	35	0
PUNT	RETU	JRNS				ED	Feehan	PUNT	retu	JRNS				Mou	nt Roya
#		RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS			#		RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	
12	Cazzio	oflunat, Ezzat	2	1	12	10	0								
				_				-							+
				_											_
				+											+
		Totals	2	1	12	10	0			Totals	0		0	0	0
KICK	OFF					ED	Feehan	KICE	OFF					Mou	nt Roy
.,		WIGWED		GROSS	- 12					WIGWED		GROSS			
# 8	Andor	KICKER son, Matthew	NO 6	YDS 209	YD:		-	# 11	Pele, I	KICKER	NO 3	YDS 155	90		G S 0
91		volfe, Tyrin	5	150	10'	_	0	28		as, Leland	3	112	61	39	0
71	SWIII	vone, ryim	3	150	10	7 43		20	THOM	is, Leiana		112	01	- 37	+
		Totals	11	359	214	4 46	0			Totals	6	267	151	63	0
KICK	OFF	RETURNS				ED	Feehan	KICE	OFFI	RETURNS				Mon	nt Roya
#	OFF	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS			#	OFF	RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	
12	Cazzio	oflunat, Ezzat	1	_	20	20	0	10	McGre	egor, Ryan	3	_	34	53	0
55	Dakot	a, Bosten	1		0	0	0	11	Pele, I		1	2	20	20	0
88	Pratt, .	Jesse	4	9	96	31	0	20		a, Chloe	1	_	0	0	0
				_			-	21		an, Cale	1	_	6	6	0
				-				27		uare, Ohireme as, Leland	1	_	31 4	19 4	0
				+				48		ry-Squirrel	1	_	0	0	0
		Totals	6	1	16	31	0			Totals	10	1	45	53	0
FIFT	D GOA	15				FD	Feehan	FIFI	D GOA	15				Mon	nt Roya
#	U GOA	KICKER	TRIE	D GC	OOD	TYD		#	J GOA	KICKER	TRIE	D GC	OOD		S LON
8	Ander	son, Matthew	1		1	22	22								
		T-4-1-	1		1	22	22			T-4-1-	0		0		-
	J	Totals	1		1	22	22			Totals	0		0	0	0
MISS	ED FII	ELD GOALS				ED	Feehan	MISS	ED FII	ELD GOALS				Mou	nt Roya
		MICKED		GROSS	1,12					MICKED		GROSS	- 122		
# 8	Ander	KICKER son, Matthew	NO 0	YDS 0	YD:	_	G S 0	#		KICKER	NO	YDS	YDS	S LON	G S
- 0	rinder	3011, Iviatilie w	0	0	U		0						 	+	-
		Totals	0	0	0	0	0			Totals	0	0	0	0	0
MISS	ED FII	ELD GOAL RETUR	NS			ED	Feehan	MISS	ED FII	ELD GOAL RETUR	NS			Mour	nt Roya
#		RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	G TD	#		RETURNER	NO	YA	RDS	LONG	G TD
							\bot								
				+					<u> </u>			+			-
		Totals	0	+	0	0	0			Totals	0		0	0	0
			U	1	J	U	U				U	1	y .		
		VERTS (1 POINT)		TDI	n I z	7005				VERTS (1 POINT)		TDIE	D C	1000	
	8	KICKER Anderson, Matthew		TRIE	ן ע	GOOD 2			#	KICKER		TRIE	م ام	OOD	
	91	Swiftwolfe, Tyrin		2	-	0						-	+		

GAME STATISTICS SUMMARY

VISITORS: ED Feehan

#		PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
4	Favel, Buddy			1					6
8	Anderson, Matt	hew			1		2		5
9	Quilapio, Princ			4				1	26
12	Cazzioflunat, E	zzat		2					12
13	Heiser, Zach							1	2
88	Pratt, Jesse			2				1	14
TEAM	I SCORING	SAFETIES	0						
TOTA	L	TOTAL		9	1	0	2	3	65

HOME: Mount Royal

#	PLAYER		TD	FG	SINGLE	C1	C2	TOTAL
10	McGregor, Ryan		4				2	28
27	Ohikhuare, Ohireme		1					6
TEAN	SAFETIES SAFETIES	0						
TOTA	AL .	0	5	0	0	0	2	34

QUARTER SCORES

QUINTERBOOK	_~					
QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	ОТ	FINAL
VISITORS	20 20	16 36	7 43	22 65	0 65	65
номе	16	6 22	6 28	6 34	0 34	34





OFFICIAL SCORE SHEET

DATE: Friday, September 22, 2023	CONFERENCE: SSSAD
VISITOR: ED Feehan	HOME: Mount Royal
LOCATION: SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK	TIME: 3:00 PM

GAME SCORING SUMMARY

TD			DI					_
TD	I		Player			Type of		
	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points	Score	Quarter	Time
	1	0:48	9	56 yd run	6	TD	1	6:38
TD	1	7:21	9	101 yd run	6	C2	1	6:38
TD	1	12:00	88	5 yd reception	6	TD	1	7:58
C2	1	12:00	9	5 yd run	2	C2	1	7:58
TD	2	4:34	9	16 yd run	6	TD	2	11:13
C2	2	4:34	13	5 yd run	2	TD	3	8:40
TD	2	10:41	12	38 yd run	6	TD	4	7:55
C2	2	10:41	88	5 yd reception	2			
TD	3	2:53	9	36 yd run	6			
C1	3	2:53	8	convert	1			
TD	4	0:27	12	13 yd run	6			
TD	4	3:04	4	12 yd reception	6			
C1	4	3:04	8	convert	1			
FG	4	6:36	8	22 yd fg	3			
TD	4	8:47	88	36 yd run	6			
					1			
					1			
					1			
					†			
					1			

		M	ount Roy	val (34)	1
Type of			Player	(6.1)	
	Quarter	Time	#	Scoring Play	Points
TD	1	6:38	27	14 yd run	6
C2	1	6:38	10	5 yd run	2
TD	1	7:58	10	29 yd run	6
C2	1	7:58	10	5 yd run	2
TD	2	11:13	10	60 yd run	6
TD	3	8:40	10	38 yd run	6
TD	4	7:55	10	50 yd run	6
				•	
					-

QUARTER SCORE

QUARTER	1st QTR	2nd QTR	3rd QTR	4th QTR	O/T	FINAL
ED Feehan	20	16	7	22	0	65
Mount Royal	16	6	6	6	0	34

INDIVIDUAL DEFENSIVE STATISTICS

							SITC												
POII	NT VALUES		2	1	2	1	Feel 3	nan 4	2	2	2			2	4			2	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS		AS	ST	SA	QS	вк	KD	FF	FR	FR- YD	FR- LG	FR- TD	IN	IN- YD	IN- LG	IN- TD	PTS
1	Delorme, Jaydn	DB	2	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
2	Astudillo, Anwar	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
6	Brabant, Eugene	DB	3	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
8	Anderson, Matthew	LB	2	0	3	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10
14	Mitchell, Xander	WR	0	0	0	1	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
34			2	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
50	Brandon Suriben, Dan	LB	1	0	0	1	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
51		0	1	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
55	Dakota, Bosten	LB	3	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
91	Swiftwolfe, Tyrin	DL	5	0	0	0	0.	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12
99	Chartrand-Michelle, Phoenix	DL	4	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10
	TOTALS		24	0	7	2	0	0	1	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	70
	Total Plays	50		U			U	U		II PI		16	U			Tacl		0	
	i o.u. i iuyo	55							.,,		<i>ay</i> 3				um	. 401			

							IOMI												
DOI	NT VALUEO		_					oyal		_	_			0	,			_	
	NT VALUES		2	1	2	1	3	4	2	2	2	FR-	FR-	2 FR-	4	IN-	IN-	2 IN-	
#	PLAYERS NAME	POS		AS	ST	SA	QS	BK	KD	FF	FR	YD	LG	TD	IN	YD	LG	TD	PTS
3	Ghasoub, Mohammed	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
4	Barker, Austin	DB	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
5	Struhar, Charley	DB	1	3	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
10	McGregor, Ryan	RB	0	0	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
17	Taylor, Zoey	DB	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
21	Heilman, Cale	DB	5	3	2	0	0.	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	19
27	Ohikhuare, Ohireme	Rec	0	0	2	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
28	Thomas, Leland	QB	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
33	Royal, Samuel	LB	7	3	0	0	0.	1	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	23
34	Walter-Haines, Nolan	REC	2	1	1	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7
40	Warriner, Donovan	DL	3	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
42	Bosovich, Tristin	DL	2	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
48	Tom, Kalian	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
52	Genoway, Xavier	DL	3	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
53	Hood, Christopher	DL	0	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
54	Peters, Reed	OL	0	0	0	0	0.	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
56	Lund, Brady	OL	0	1	0	0	0.	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
64	Thomas, Tallan	DL	1	0	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
74	Hurley, Arden	DL	0	1	0	0	0.	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
	TOTALS		31	12	6	0	0	1	0	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	102
	Total Plays	78							Nu	II PI	ays	31		Te	am	Tacl	kles	0	

LEGEND

TA - Defensive Tackle FF - Forced Fumble
AS - Assisted Tackle FR - Fumble Return
ST - Special Teams Tackle FR-YD - Fumble Yard

FR-YD - Fumble Yards
FR-LG - Longest Fumble Return

SA - Special Teams Assist FR-LG - Longest Fur QS - Quarterback Sack FR-TD - Fumble TD BK - Blocked Kick KD - Pass Knock Down
IN - Interceptions

IN-YD - Interception Yards
IN-LG - Longest Interception Return

IN-TD - Interception TD

STATISTICIAN:

Dan Servetnyk

ED Feehan at Mount Royal

Friday, September 22, 2023 SMF Field - Saskatoon, SK

